

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).488/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 27/09/2004 in CRLRP 103/2004

of the Additional District & Sessions Judge (Fast Track Court III) Coimbatore)

INTERNATIONAL AIR TRANSPORT ASSOCIATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. EMPEROR TRAVELINE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 07/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.N. Haksar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal A. Rana, Adv.

Mr. Sadeep Kharel, Adv.

for M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr. adv.

Mr. Vinodh Kanna B, Adv.

Mr. Sriram J.Thalapathi, Adv.

Mr. Arul Muruganandam, Adv.

Mr. Udayarkar, Adv.

Mr. N.L. Ganapathi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

ijay Dhawan)

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(V

t Master

Court Master

Cour