

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1501 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

INTERNATIONAL AIR TRANSPORT ASSOCIATION Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. EMPEROR TRAVELINE & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With office report)

Date: 29/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.  
M/S Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.L. Ganapathi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant says that they have filed the additional documents and no further documents are to be filed by them.

Nobody is present for the respondents.

No request for filing additional documents.

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR